In accardance with
Rules62, 63 &650of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

Sections 95 & 99 of the NOtlce Of Statement Of affaIrS

Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

#141

AL

2210412020
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

]
conmmrier [0 [1 8 |85 3 [0

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | The lise Amlot Centre For Women And Children Limited | bold black cepras.

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Richard Frank

Surname Simms

Liquidator's address

Building name/number [ Alma Park, Woodway Lane

Street  Claybrooke Parva
|

Post town \ Lutterworth

County/Region (Leicestershire

e L E1[7] [5]F [B

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) ? 8:2 i secion 1o tll us about

Surname another liquidator.

ﬂ Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ‘ @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street [ another liquidator.
|

Post town ‘

County/Region ’

Postcode [ilili’—[_[—’i’i

Country ’

04/17 Version 1 0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ole 82 27020

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Slgxnamre ‘R- p [S-

Signature date

20 [ols [2Tol2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

comecirane - Georgia Flower

@ Where to send

Company name F A Simms & Partners Limited

Address

Alma Park, Woodway Lane

Claybrooke Parva

Post town

Lutterworth
Caunty/Region LeiceStel'Sh i re

= Ielefaf7] [s Fle

Country

[
[
|

’Dx

Telephane

01455 555 444
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0O The company name and number match the
information held en the public Register.

0J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1 ¢




Statament of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
The lise Amiot Centre For Women And Children Limited

on the 8 April 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Neme WST AMLOT

Signed Agail JN“"\M
Dated RE'N M‘,r'\l 020




The liss Amiot Centre For Women And Chlidren Limited
Statement Of Affalrs as at 8 April 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Reallse

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Asssts subject to fioating chargse:
Uncharged assets: )
Book Debts 16,980.10 12,786.08
Cash at Bank 67,381.69 67,361.68
Estimated total assets avalisbie for preferential creditors 80,086.87

Signature R OIMM pate en M_QOD.O




The lise Amiot Cenitre For Woman And Children Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at B April 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabliifles

Estimated to
Realise
E
Estimated total asests available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) $0,008.67
Liabliities
Preferential Craditors:-

. Co e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards prefsrential creditors 80,096.87
Debts secyrad by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

e __NIL
80,096.67
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NIL
Estimated total assets avaliable for fioating charge holders 80,006.67
Daebits secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpiue of assets after floating charges 80.068.67
Eu&nahdmwbedmﬂdn&tpmpaﬂymmnpplbabb(bmugmmo _ N
Total assets avallabie to unsecured cred 80,086.87
Unsacured non-prefersntial clakms (exckiding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trede & Expense Creditors §,2868.62
Employess 85,494.08
Landiord 150.00
90.930.70
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential ereditors
(excluding any shortfall In respact of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (10,834.03)
Estimuted deficlency/surplus ss regards creditors T ©(10,834.03)
Issuad and called up capiial
. o NIL
Estimated total deficlency/surpius as regards members ~(10,834.03)

stratre_Joe (rmal Y omaltba 102000




2501 0202 By 60

BOGHIE A 05 Sa

o | niey

Tecy's

Bumwo) samrg 2

6Ev ZLI §198 ‘Profiiog] ‘Aup MOULSIBAL “098N0H URXE?) UOSIA 00AD
S0'gee VVB L3N ‘sUA] 1odn RSEOmON “pnd \RION peywri Oin) eBes  00SD
0TSk NOZ 1S "‘PEyieUs PeRS PICHild Z “SouBey L ‘8o passiey 914 Pand 0edd
ovsre 380 2198 ‘nEnogiey ‘abpupuny) yeg seeurng SBpppun | ‘esnoy opowy P SUOKNIOS L SPOKN  DDWD
00'05L © HlZZZN 'UopuoT ‘ueIs) PAOM PBUY LOREIS ) ‘9SN0Y BIDURXERY younoD Aausser)  HOHD
85296 HE ﬂgggﬁggd pataur] suopniog Busesn] seqisey dNg 1080
00945’ 095 #1S SAURISE “J0EPU, ‘PETY PIOULSNIBN ‘WRBNSEIN woung 0080
3 sppY oy Koy

ssoypes) Auedwos - g
POJRUTT USIPHYD PUY UNUIOMA 1O aNjue)) Jojury oSy oy |
Pojjwi SIBULR P SWIS Y 4




95T GO3T Wy 90

)

dnpeged emyssd sawyg  enEp
WY mos dn pauRD 3O "ON Pumon  edf)

slepoyaseys - J
PAjUYT UBIRJRET) PUY UMUOM 10 SI1LIDD Jojuny s UL
PIYUY] B R SUMMG Y




